
PACHET PIESE AUTO LOGAN 1,5

I.D.: 66165930

Data publicarii	10.02.22	Coduri CPV	34320000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.205,88 RON - 1.205,88 RON

Descriere: cap bara -2x46,22=92,44,amortizor fata-2x180,67=361,34,flansa amortizor cu rulm - 2x63,03=126,06,bieleta directie-2x42,02=84,04,placute fr-1x84,03,filtru ulei-12,61,filtru aer-1x16,81,filtru comb-1x92,44,filtru hab-1x29,41,ulei 5w30 Elf 4l-1x92,44,ulei Elf 5w30 1l-1x29,41,brat fata -2x79,83=159,66,bielete antirului-2x 12,61=25,22
